
PONTCHARTRAIN LEVEE DISTRICT 
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS & STAFF 

JANUARY 16, 2019 
 

Ricky Bosco, President, Commissioner of St. Charles Parish  
Email:  ricky@boscobrosllc.com 
 
Blaine J. Sheets, Vice President & Commissioner of Canadian National formerly Louisville, New Orleans 
and Texas Railway Company   
Email:  blaine.sheets18@gmail.com   
 
Henry N. Baptiste, Commissioner of East Baton Rouge Parish 
Email:  hb@jde.brcoxmail.com 
 
Senecca D. Boudreaux, Commissioner of St. James Parish  
Email:  senecca_boudreaux@yahoo.com 
 
Trey Granier, Commissioner At-Large 
Email:  tgranier1@cox.net 
 
Percy Hebert, Jr.,  Commissioner of Iberville Parish  
Email:  reddhedz@att.net 
 
                                   
Allen J. St. Pierre, Sr. Commissioner of St. John the Baptist Parish  
     
 
Jerry Savoy, Commissioner of Ascension Parish 
Email:   savoy1@eatel.net 
 
Leonard J. Wilson, Jr. Commissioner of Canadian National formerly Illinois Railroad Company 
Email:  lldevelopers86@gmail.com 
 
Monica Salins Gorman, Executive Director 
Email:  mgorman@leveedistrict.org 
PLD Cell -  504-559-6691 
 
Mel Bush, PLD Board Secretary 
Email:  mbush@leveedistrict.org  
PLD Cell - (225) 290-1495 
    
Dwight D. Poirrier, Attorney for the PLD, Attorney At Law             
Business:   (225) 621-3200     
email:  dwight@poirrierlaw.com 
 
Joseph Sevario, Executive Assistant to the Board  
Email:  jsevario@eatel.net 
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